
Looking Beyond Disbursements
Recipient Disbursement

UCLA	
  Intervention	
  Program
Children's	
  Hospital	
  LA
UCLA	
  Mattel	
  Children	
  Hospital
Etta	
  Israel
Kayne	
  Eres	
  Foundation
Pali	
  High	
  Special	
  Ed	
  
The	
  H.E.L.P.	
  Group	
  
No	
  Limit	
  Theater
Shriners	
  Hospital	
  
F.A.C.T	
  Advocacy	
  Group	
  
Children	
  of	
  M.O.V.E./	
  snow	
  day
Friendship	
  Circle	
  (Conejos	
  Valley)	
  
Friendship	
  Circle	
  (Beverly	
  Hills)
Camp	
  No	
  Limit	
  
Challenged	
  Athlete’s	
  Foundation
Painted	
  Turtle
Mychal's	
  Learning	
  Place
SERT	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  
Claire	
  Wineland	
  Foundation
Jonah	
  Pournazarian	
  Foundation
CSUN	
  Intervention	
  Program
Make	
  a	
  Wish	
  Foundation
Blind	
  Children’s	
  Center
BeitBracha	
  (Bar	
  Mitzvah	
  program	
  for	
  
special	
  kids	
  at	
  Sinai	
  Temple)
Teen	
  Impact	
  Program	
  Children’s	
  
Hospital
Special	
  Olympics

$25,000
$30,000
$25,000
$30,000
$15,000
$15,000
$11,000
$10,000
$5,000
$7,500
$2,500
$5,000
$5,000
$2,500
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$10,000
$10,000
$5,000
$10,000
$7,000
$5,000

$3,000

$2,500
Total $261,000

Dear	
  Beautiful	
  Looking	
  Beyond	
  Ladies,

What	
  a	
  wonderful	
  year	
  it	
  has	
  been!

I	
  would	
  like	
  to	
  take	
  this	
  opportunity	
  
and	
  once	
  again	
  extend	
  my	
  gratitude	
  to	
  
our	
  lovely	
  Chair,	
  Ladan	
  Daneshagar,	
  
and	
  to	
  each	
  and	
  everyone	
  of	
  you	
  for	
  
your	
  hard	
  work	
  and	
  dedication.	
  It	
  is	
  
my	
  pleasure	
  to	
  announce	
  the	
  
following	
  disbursements.

Much	
  love,
Maggie

Summer  2013


