## LOOKING BEYOND



## **Looking Beyond Disbursements**

Looking Beyond Dis	Disbursement
UCLA Intervention Program	\$25,000
Children's Hospital LA	\$30,000
UCLA Mattel Children Hospital	\$25,000
Etta Israel	\$30,000
Kayne Eres Foundation	\$15,000
Pali High Special Ed	\$15,000
The H.E.L.P. Group	\$11,000
No Limit Theater	\$10,000
Shriners Hospital	\$5,000
F.A.C.T Advocacy Group	\$7,500
Children of M.O.V.E./ snow day	\$2,500
Friendship Circle (Conejos Valley)	\$5,000
Friendship Circle (Beverly Hills)	\$5,000
Camp No Limit	\$2,500
Challenged Athlete's Foundation	\$5,000
Painted Turtle	\$5,000
Mychal's Learning Place	\$5,000
SERT	\$5,000
Claire Wineland Foundation	\$10,000
Jonah Pournazarian Foundation	\$10,000
CSUN Intervention Program	\$5,000
Make a Wish Foundation	\$10,000
Blind Children's Center	\$7,000
BeitBracha (Bar Mitzvah program for	\$5,000
special kids at Sinai Temple)	
Teen Impact Program Children's Hospital	\$3,000
Special Olympics	\$2,500
Total	\$261,000

Dear Beautiful Looking Beyond Ladies,

What a wonderful year it has been!

I would like to take this opportunity and once again extend my gratitude to our lovely Chair, Ladan Daneshagar, and to each and everyone of you for your hard work and dedication. It is my pleasure to announce the following disbursements.

Much love, Maggie